
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

No. 

53 

89 

74 

51 

#02 

13 

4 

14 

10 

95 

75 

77 

17 

38 

34 

99 

28 

91 

Class 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T4 

SM2 

ITA 

ITA 

SM2 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITEZ 

SM2 

SM2 

ITA 

SM2 

ITEZ 

SM2 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 

4 

3 

5 

2 

DNF 

Name 

Allen Briere 

Ben Rose 

Michal Kuna 

Raymond Blethen 

Pratt Tanner 

David Gran 

Jeff Mann 

Keith Knickerbocker 

Garrett Miskoe 

Ken Payson 

Mark Murphy 

Daniel Sheppard 

Michael Leroux 

Edward Zemeck 

Christopher Springston 

Thomas Rohlfs 

Bert Cox 

Evan Slater 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

532975 

522161 

630668 

270386 

492157 

322104 

542559 

460238 

352771 

24928 

485115 

243127 

551602 

607111 

550846 

626253 

526807 

625034 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

17 

3 

Diff 

13.957 

45.864 

59.846 

1:11.962 

1:14.471 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:14.795 

1:14.827 

1:16.410 

1:17.964 

1:18.831 

1:18.302 

1:19.277 

1:19.574 

1:19.455 

1:20.469 

1:20.645 

1:20.870 

1:23.340 

1:23.207 

1:25.225 

1:26.603 

1:29.661 

1:17.644 

Sponsor 

KONI  Red Line Oil  ECS Tuning  Coventry Auto  APR Tuning 

Swedish Imports   MOTUL 

KONI / RST Performanc

Thanks Dad Racing 

White Heart Foundation 

Knickerbocker By Design 

WhoopAss Race Fuel 

Hoosier  Red Line Oil  Rigoli/G&M services 

Wife - Said it was OK 

7's Racing Skunk Works  BetterCallPaul! 

Controlled Fluidics 

cube 3 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1413 Time Final 1445 

Printed: 5/14/2022 2:49:26 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results 

E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

13.957 

Avg. Speed 

75.323 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.795 

Best Speed 

77.010 

Best Lap by 

53 - Allen Briere 

NERRC Bob Introne Memorial Regional 

Grp 2 - SM2,ITS-A-B,T3-4,ITEZ,SPU 

Race 1 #22-R-57203 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:47:02 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/14/2022 01:30 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Bob Introne Memorial Regional

Official Race Results


